B.I.T. SINDRI



PO: Sindri Institute, Dhanbad, 828123, Jharkhand Department of Higher and Technical Education Govt. of Jharkhand Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated by JUT, Ranchi Email-academic@bitsindri.ac.in, website-www.bitsindri.ac.in



(Academic Section)

No. Acod/41

Sindri, dated: 02/02/2023

NOTICE

The Classes of Ph.D Scholars, registered at BIT Sindri, in the session 2022-23, will be run from 06/02/2023 as per below schedule in offline mode. All the Scholars are hereby informed to maintain their attendance as per university norms.

Time Table February 2023

Time	Friday	Saturday
9.50-11.20	Departmental Core	Soft Computing
11.30-1.00	Soft Computing	Research Methodology
2.30-4.00	Research Methodology	Departmental Core

Subject	Name of Faculty	Venue
Departmental Core	Notified by Respective	Notified by Respective
	Department	Department
Soft Computing	Dr. Pankaj Rai & Dr. Dipesh	LH103
	Kumar	
Research Methodology	Dr. Anish Kumar & Dr.	LH103
	Chandan Kumar	

Sd/-Prof.In-Charge academic(PG) BIT Sindri

Copy for information & needful to:

- 1. Prof. In-charge website, BIT Sindri
- 2. PA to Director, BIT Sindri

02/02/2023

Prof.In-Charge academic(PG) BIT Sindri